Video | DIVAR hybrid 3000 recorder
DIVAR hybrid 3000 recorder
APP
H.265
u Hybrid recording of up to 16 IP and 16 analog
channels
u Compact, sturdy and stylish design

Direction Bidirectional (audio input and output
connected via device)
Ordering information
DDH-3532-200N00 DIVAR hybrid 3000 16AN/16IP
High-resolution recorder for IP and analog surveillance
systems.
Recorder 16-ch IP/16-ch AN w/o HDD
Order number DDH-3532-200N00
DDH-3532-212N00 Recorder 16-ch IP/16-ch AN 1x2TB
High-resolution recorder for IP and analog surveillance
systems.
Combination of up to 16 IP and 16 analog camera
channels.
1 HDD (2 TB)
Order number DDH-3532-212N00
DDH-3532-112D00 Recorder 16-ch IP/16-ch AN 1x2TB
DVD
High-resolution recorder for IP and analog surveillance
systems.
Combination of up to 16 IP and 16 analog camera
channels.
1 HDD (2 TB); 1 DVD
Order number DDH-3532-112D00
4 | DIVAR hybrid 3000 recorder
Accessories
DVR-XS100-A 24/7 SURVEILLANCE HDD EXPANSION
1TB
Storage expansion kit. 1 TB
Order number DVR-XS100-A
DVR-XS200-A 24/7 SURVEILLANCE HDD EXPANSION
2TB
Storage expansion kit. 2 TB
Order number DVR-XS200-A
DVR-XS300-A 24/7 SURVEILLANCE HDD EXPANSION
3TB
Storage expansion kit. 3 TB
Order number DVR-XS300-A
DVR-XS400-A 24/7 SURVEILLANCE HDD EXPANSION
4TB
Storage expansion kit. 4 TB
Order number DVR-XS400-A
DVR-XS600-A 24/7 SURVEILLANCE HDD EXPANSION
6TB
24/7 SURVEILLANCE HDD EXPANSION 6TB
Order number DVR-XS600-A
DVR-XS-DVD-B DVD writer Expansion kit B